(GRE)

05.10.2024 - 3:30 PM

Fencing
Sabre Women's U10

Individual

\ Ophardt Team

N

Sportevent

Participants

Nation Name Club Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GRE ANTONELLOU Ariadni ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2015 R F 1.99999 15098 yes
BOUKLA Nikol A.O.ASPIDA 2015 R F 1.99999 15858 yes
CHARIZANI Theodora ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2015 R F 1.99999 0 yes
CHRONI Athanasia Theofania AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2015 R F 1.99999 15783 yes
DALLA Margarita A.A. IOANNINON 2016 R F 1.99999 0 yes
GRIMPAVIOTI lliana APOLLON VRILISSION 2016 R F 1.99999 15566 yes
LEONARDOU Vasiliki AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2013 R F 1.99999 16059 vyes
LOZOU Fani Angeliki E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2015 R F 1.99999 16076 yes
MARSELOU Eirini OLYMPIACOS 2016 R F 1.99999 15853 yes
NTRALLOU Panagiota Sotiia  OLYMPIACOS 2014 R F 1.99999 15949 Non
STEFANIDI Ifigeneia APOLLON VRILISSION 2016 R F 1.99999 0 yes
ZOGRAFAKI Lydia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2015 R F 1.99999 15334 yes

12 Participants (11 present)

1 Nations, 12 Participants (11 present)
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(GRE)

Sabre Women's U10

Fencing

05.10.2024 - 3:30 PM Individual Jgeaieeven:
Initial seeding
Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent
T1. 199999 0.0000 GRE LEONARDOU Vasiliki AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS F yes
T2. 199999 0.0000 GRE GRIMPAVIOTI lliana APOLLON VRILISSION F yes
T3. 199999 0.0000 GRE ANTONELLOU Ariadni ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes
T4. 199999 0.0000 GRE DALLA Margarita A.A. IOANNINON F yes
T5. 199999 0.0000 GRE MARSELOU Eirini OLYMPIACOS F yes
T6. 199999 0.0000 GRE LOZOU Fani Angeliki E.KOSTEA GEITONA F yes
T7. 199999 0.0000 GRE BOUKLA Nikol A.O.ASPIDA F yes
T8. 199999 0.0000 GRE CHARIZANI Theodora ARIS THESSALONIKIS F yes
T9. 199999 0.0000 GRE ZOGRAFAKI Lydia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS F yes
T10. 199999 0.0000 GRE NTRALLOU Panagiota Sotiria OLYMPIACOS F Non
T11. 199999 0.0000 GRE STEFANIDI Ifigeneia APOLLON VRILISSION F yes
T12. 199999 0.0000 GRE CHRONI Athanasia Theofania AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS F yes
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B Fencing
Sabre Women's U10
Individual {gphard Team

Sportevent

(GRE)
05.10.2024 - 3:30 PM
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(GRE)
05.10.2024 - 3:30 PM

Fencing
Sabre Women's U10
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Participants

1 Firstround
05.10. 15:30

2 Direct elimination
05.10. 16:25

11 Participants

11 Participants
1 Poules 6 Poule size
1 Poules 5 Poule size

Format

11 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

0% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 16

11 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite

Table Time

Draws

1-16 A

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

T16 05.10. 16:25
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N Fencing
Sabre Women's U10
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

(GRE)
05.10.2024 - 3:30 PM

First round

Poule 1 15:30 | Piste 1
MAVRIKAKI Athinais, GRE A.O.ASPIDA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
LEONARDOU Vasiliki GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS 1 3 17 17 0.600 0 3.

CORINTHIAS
ZOGRAFAKI Lydia GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2 5 258 1.000 17 1.
DALLA Margarita GRE A.A. IOANNINON 3 1 9 210200 -12 6.
CHARIZANI Theodora GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 4 2 18 18 0.400 0 4.
STEFANIDI Ifigeneia GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 5 1 11 22 0.200 -11 5.
MARSELOU Eirini GRE OLYMPIACOS 6 3 20 14 0.600 6 2.
Poule 2 15:30 | Piste 2
DOUKA Anna, GRE OLYMPIACOS
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 VIDTR 11 12 Place
BOUKLA Nikol GRE A.O.ASPIDA 1 13 18 0.250 -5 4,
LOZOU Fani Angeliki GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2 5 20 0.000 -15 5.
CHRONI Athanasia Theofania GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS 3 10 15 0.500 -5 3.
CORINTHIAS
ANTONELLOU Ariadni GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 16 5 0.750 11 2.
GRIMPAVIOTI lliana GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 5 20 6 1.000 14 1.
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(GRE)
05.10.2024 - 3:30 PM

Fencing

Sabre Women's U10

Individual

\OphardtTeam

N

Sportevent

First round

Place Nation

Name

Club

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

© 0 N O b WN P

=
= o

ZOGRAFAKI Lydia
GRIMPAVIOTI lliana
ANTONELLOU Ariadni
MARSELOU Eirini
LEONARDOU Vasiliki
CHRONI Athanasia Theofania
CHARIZANI Theodora
BOUKLA Nikol
STEFANIDI Ifigeneia
DALLA Margarita
LOZOU Fani Angeliki

A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

APOLLON VRILISSION

ILYSIAKOS A.O.

OLYMPIACOS

AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS
ARIS THESSALONIKIS

A.O.ASPIDA

APOLLON VRILISSION

A.A. IOANNINON

E.KOSTEA GEITONA

V M TD TR Index 1

55 25
44 20
3416
3520
3517
2410
2518
1413
151
159
045

8

6

5

14
17
15
18
18
22
21
20

Index 2 B

1.000 17
1.000 14
0.750 11
0.600 6
0.600 O
0500 -5
0400 O
0.250 -5
0.200 -11
0.200 -12
0.000 -15

OOOOOOOOOOO|O|

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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(GRE)

Fencing
Sabre Women's U10

05.10.2024 - 3:30 PM Individual Jgeven
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club V. M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
1 GRE ZOGRAFAKI Lydia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 5 5 25 8 1.000 17
2 GRE  GRIMPAVIOTI lliana APOLLON VRILISSION 4 4 20 6 1.000 14
3 GRE ANTONELLOU Ariadni ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 4 16 5 0.750 11
4 GRE MARSELOU Eirini OLYMPIACOS 3 5 20 14 0.600 6
5 GRE LEONARDOU Vasiliki AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 3 5 17 17 0.600 0
6 GRE CHRONI Athanasia Theofania AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2 4 10 15 0.500 5
7 GRE CHARIZANI Theodora ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 5 18 18 0.400 0
8 GRE BOUKLA Nikol A.O.ASPIDA 1 4 13 18 0.250 5
9 GRE STEFANIDI Ifigeneia APOLLON VRILISSION 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11
10  GRE DALLA Margarita A.A. IOANNINON 1 5 9 21 0200 -12
11  GRE LOZOU Fani Angeliki E.KOSTEA GEITONA 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15

Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1

06.10.2024 08:10

Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

1/1



Fencing

(GRE) ' hard
Sabre Women's U10 <) pherdt Team
05.10.2024 - 3:30 PM Individual Vsportevent
naividua,
B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
ZOGRAFAKI Lydia
1 A.O.X. CHALKIDAS GRE
Piste 1 Sat 17:00
*kk *kk
16 |~ Bye ZOGRAFAKI Lydia P
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS
Piste 1 Sat 16:25 BOUKLA Nikol GRE 6
g |STEFANIDI Ifigeneia GRE s A.O.ASPIDA
APOLLON VRILISSION R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
BOUKLA Nikol Piste 1 Sat 17:15
8 GRE V10 "
A.O.ASPIDA ZOGRAFAKI Lydia GRE V10
R: DOUKA Anna (GRE) A.O.X. CHALKIDAS
LEONARDOU Vasiliki (5) GRE -
LEONARDOU Vasiliki AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS
5 AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS GRE R: KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios (GRE)
Piste 2 Sat 17:00
*kk *kk
12 Bye LEONARDOU Vasiliki
GRE V 10
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS
MARSELOU Eirini
e e OLYMPIACOS GRE 6
13 Bye R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)
4 MARSELOU Eirini GRE Piste 2 Sat 17:40
OLYMPIACOS ZOGRAFAKI Lydia GRE V10
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS
S GRIMPAVIOTI lliana GRE 4
3 ANTONELLOU Ariadni GRE APOLLON VRILISSION
ILYSIAKOS A.O. R: MAVRIKAKI Athinais (GRE)
Piste 1 Sat 17:09
*kk *kk
14 Bye ANTONELLOU Ariadni
GRE V10
ILYSIAKOS A.O.
Piste 2 Sat 16:25 CHRONI Athanasia Theofania GRE 2
1 LOZOU Fani Angeliki GRE . AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS
E.KOSTEA GEITONA R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
6 CHRONI Athanasia Theofania GRE V10 Piste 2 Sat 17:15
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS ANTONELLOU Ariadni GRE .
R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE) ILYSIAKOS A.O.
Piste 3 Sat16:25 GRIMPAVIOTI lliana GRE V10
7 CHARIZANI Theodora GRE V10 APOLLON VRILISSION
ARIS THESSALONIKIS _ R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)
DALLA Margarita Piste 2 Sat 17:09
10 A.A. IOANNINON GRE 1 CHARIZANI Theodora GRE 3
R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE) ARIS THESSALONIKIS
GRIMPAVIOTI lliana GRE V10
o By o APOLLON VRILISSION
15 ye R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)
2 GRIMPAVIOTI lliana GRE

APOLLON VRILISSION

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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(GRE)
05.10.2024 - 3:30 PM

Sabre Women's U10

Fencing

Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club Yob
1 GRE ZOGRAFAKI Lydia A.0.X. CHALKIDAS 2015
2 GRE GRIMPAVIOTI lliana APOLLON VRILISSION 2016
3 GRE ANTONELLOU Ariadni ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2015
3 GRE LEONARDOU Vasiliki AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2013
Table of 8

5 GRE MARSELOU Eirini OLYMPIACOS 2016
6 GRE CHRONI Athanasia Theofania AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2015
7 GRE CHARIZANI Theodora ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2015
8 GRE BOUKLA Nikol A.O.ASPIDA 2015
Table of 16

9 GRE STEFANIDI Ifigeneia APOLLON VRILISSION 2016
10 GRE DALLA Margarita A.A. IOANNINON 2016
11 GRE LOZOU Fani Angeliki E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2015
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Fencing

Sabre Women's U10
(GRE)

i Ophardt Team
05.10.2024 - 3:30 PM Individual  JgFeraen:
Referees activity
Nation EpeeFoil SabreName PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass
GRE N B BOUKAS Evangelos 0O (0 |0
NTAKIS Spyridon o |0 |0
N KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis 1 2 3 [0 |0
KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios 1 1 |0 0
MAVRIKAKI Athinais 1 1 2 |0 0
B B B DOUVIS Andreas 0 0 0
N N DOUKA Anna 1 1 1 3 |0 0
N N PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris 1 2 3 0 0
8 Referees
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Fencing

(GRE) Sabre Women's U10
Vi Ophardt Team
05.10.2024 - 3:30 PM Individual  Jgeierem
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold GRE ZOGRAFAKI Lydia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2015
Silver GRE GRIMPAVIOTI lliana APOLLON VRILISSION 2016
Bronze GRE ANTONELLOU Ariadni ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2015
Bronze GRE LEONARDOU Vasiliki AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2013
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